
AN ACCOUNT of the EXPORTATIONS of BULLION and SPECIE registered from documents received in the Statistical Office,
Customs and Excise, London, from mid-day on 20th October, 1930, to mid-day on 23rd October, 1930. .

EXPORTED FROM GREAT BRITAIN AND NORTHERN IRELAND.
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Countries. .

Poland (including Dantzig)
Germany ...
Netherlands
France
Switzerland
Portuguese Poss. in India
Hungary ...
Egypt
Hong Kong ....
British India " ...
New Zealand
Other Countries ...

Total Declared Value of
the Exports of Bullion
and Specie registered
from mid-day on 20th •
October, 1930,. to mid-
day on 23rd October,
1930.

GOLD.

Bullion.

Unrefined, in
dust, amalgam
(i.e., lumps),

and bars.

£-

...

... •'

...

Refined, in
bars.

£
1,700

17,063
__, 1,700
433,179

61,740

2,100

7,624

547

525,653

Coin.
>_

Of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£

9,000
5,000

• ••
...
...

...

14,000

Not of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£
. . . -
...
...

...

...

...

...

...

Total of
Gold.

£
1,700

26,063
6,700

433,179
61,740
...
2,100
...

7,624
...

547

539,653

SILVER.

Bullion.
_A.

Unrefined.

£

...

...

...

...

...

Refined.

£

...
1,190
2,025
...
3,575
...
2,354

21,500
16,500

1,205

48,349

Coin.
>^

Of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£

...

...

48,000

48,000

Not of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£

...

...

...

100

100

Total of
Silver.

£
. . .

1,190
2,025

3,575
. . .
2,354

21,500
16,500
48,000

1,305

96,449

..

Total of
Gold and

Silver.

£
1,700

26,063
7,890

435,204
61,740

3,575
2,100
2,354

21,500
24,124
48,000'

1,852

636,102
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Statistical Office, H.M. Customs and Excise, Dudley House, Endell Street, W.C.2.
23rd October, 1930.

J. E. HAGGER, Controller.


