AN ACCOUNT of the EXPORTATIONS of BULLION and SPECIE registered from documents received in the Statistical Office,
Customs and Excise, London, from mid-day on 20th October, 1930, to mid-day on 23rd October, 1930.

EXPORTED FROM GREAT BRITAIN AND NORTHERN IRELAND.

Countries.	GOLD.					. Silver.					-
	Bullion.		Coin.			Bullion.		. Coin.			m. t. l. af
	Unrefined, in dust, amalgam (i.e., lumps), and bars.	Refined, in bars.	Of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Not of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Total of Gold.	Unrefined.	Refined.	Of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Not of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Total of Silver.	Total of Gold and Silver.
Poland (including Dantzig) Germany	£	£ 1,700 17,063 1,700 433,179 61,740 2,100 7,624 547	£ 9,000 5,000	£	£ 1,700 26,063 6,700 433,179 61,740 2,100 7,624 547	£	£ 1,190 2,025 3,575 2,354 21,500 16,500 1,205	£	£	£ 1,190 2,025 3,575 2,354 21,500 16,500 48,000 1,305	£ 1,700 26,063 7,890 435,204 61,740 3,575 2,100 2,354 21,500 24,124 48,000 1,852
Total Declared Value of the Experts of Bullion and Specie registered from mid-day on 20th } October, 1930, to mid- day on 23rd October, 1930.		525,653	14,000		539,653		48,349	48,000	100	96,449	636,102

Statistical Office, H.M. Customs and Excise, Dudley House, Endell Street, W.C.2. 23rd October, 1930.

J. E. HAGGER, Controller.